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Nature Explorers Camp
Let’s discover nature with Hilton-Parma Recreation this summer during our two week long nature camp. We will 
be enjoying the great outdoors through a number of exciting activities including nature trail exploration, guided 
discovery walks, nature themed activities, and very exciting trips to new and exotic places. We will have a number 
of nature related crafts and indoor activities in case of inclement weather. Participants will receive a t-shirt and 
daily snack, but must bring a bag lunch daily unless otherwise noted. Participants have the option to register for 
the full two week session or one of two weeks individually. Space is limited so don’t hesitate to register! Sometime 
after registering, you will be contacted for additional information including the required participant and medical 
information that we need in order for your child to participate. Highlighted trips and activities for each day are 
listed below. Please be aware that field trips are subject to change. 

WHO:	 Ages 5-14 (split groups on trips and for various activities; ages 5-8 and 9-14)  
WHERE: 	 Based out of the VFW Lodge, 550 Peck Rd (both camps) (Please sign child in & out daily)
WHEN: 	 Full 2 Weeks:  Mon.-Fri., August 15-26
WEEK 1:	 Monday, August 15 - Friday, August 19
WEEK 2:	 Monday, August 22 - Friday, August 26
TIME: 	 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
COST:	 Full 2 Weeks:  $230/resident or $260/non-resident 
WEEK 1:	 $130/resident or $160/non-resident (Prices includes field trips)
WEEK 2:	 $130/resident or $160/non-resident (Prices includes field trips)
NOTE:	 Price increases $25 per week or $40 for the full two weeks if registration is completed after August 7

	 Nature Camp

Week 1 Daily Highlights

Mon., Aug. 15:	 Scavenger Hunt & 	
			   Pond Ecology     
Tues., Aug. 16:	 Letchworth State Park 	
			   Hiking & Swimming 
Wed., Aug. 17:	 Survival Day 
Thurs., Aug. 18:	 Sonnenberg Gardens & 	
			   Kershaw Park   
Fri., Aug. 19: 	 Hamlin Beach State Park 	
			   & LuGia’s

Week 2 Daily Highlights

Mon., Aug. 22:	 Parma Park Adventures   
Tues., Aug. 23:	 Stony Brook State Park 	
			   Exploration  
Wed., Aug. 24:	 Rochester Museum & 		
			   Science Center 		
Thurs., Aug. 25:	 Hidden Valley Animal 		
			   Adventure
Fri., Aug. 26: 	 Black Creek Park Trails & 	
			   Fishing and Kona Ice 


